Annual rate contract for sweeping, 
cleaning etc. of Switchyard, different 
tunnels, guard rooms, other allied 
structures at Upper Dam, Lower Dam 
area & TRT area and clearing of 
Service Road including cutting of 
bushes etc. under PPSP Site, 
Bagmundi, Purulia. 

₹33,03,258.00 

₹ 66,066.00 
(Rupees Sixty 
six thousand 

sixty six only) 

24 (twenty-
four) months 
from date of 
handing over 

of site. 

Office of The Addl. 
C.E. & PSIC, Purulia 

Pumped Storage 
Project, WBSEDCL 

1. Intending bidder should download the tender documents from the website http://www.wbtenders.gov.in directly